Consumables Workflow Ordering Guide
Aggregate Analysis of
Adeno-Associated Viruses and
Virus-Like Particles in Biopharma
using Liquid Chromatography
Adeno-associated viruses (AAVs) and virus-like particles (VLPs)
are emerging biotherapeutic molecules with exciting potential in the
vaccine, cell, and gene therapy spaces

column. Consult the AdvanceBio SEC column user guide³
for additional details.
Easy selection and ordering information
To order items listed in the following tables, add the items to
your Favorite Products list by clicking the MyList link in the
header. Your list will remain under Favorite Products for you to
use with future orders. If this is your first time using Favorite
Products, you will be asked to enter your email address for
account verification. If you have an existing Agilent account,
you will be able to log in. If you do not have a registered
Agilent account, you will need to register for one. This feature
is valid only in regions that are eCommerce-enabled.
Individual items can also be ordered from the Agilent online
store by clicking the part number hyperlinks or through your
regular sales and distributor channels.
5
Description Part Number
500 Å columns
AdvanceBio SEC 500 Å, 2.7 μm, 7.8 × 300 mm PL1180-5325
AdvanceBio SEC 500 Å, 2.7 μm, 7.8 × 50 mm, guard PL1180-1325
AdvanceBio SEC 500 Å, 2.7 μm, 4.6 × 300 mm PL1580-5325
AdvanceBio SEC 500 Å, 2.7 μm, 4.6 × 150 mm PL1580-3325
AdvanceBio SEC 500 Å, 2.7 μm, 4.6 × 50 mm, guard PL1580-1325
1000 Å columns
AdvanceBio SEC 1000 Å, 2.7 μm, 7.8 × 300 mm PL1180-5302
AdvanceBio SEC 1000 Å, 2.7 μm, 7.8 × 50 mm, guard PL1180-1302
AdvanceBio SEC 1000 Å, 2.7 μm, 4.6 × 300 mm PL1580-5302
AdvanceBio SEC 1000 Å, 2.7 μm, 4.6 × 150 mm PL1580-3302
AdvanceBio SEC 1000 Å, 2.7 μm, 4.6 × 50 mm, guard PL1580-1302
2000 Å columns
Agilent Bio SEC-5, 2000 Å, 5 µm, 4.6 × 300 mm 5190-2543
Agilent Bio SEC-5, 2000 Å, 5 µm, 4.6 × 150 mm 5190-2544
Agilent Bio SEC-5, 2000 Å, 5 µm, 4.6 × 50 mm, guard 5190-6862